

Government of India
Ministry of Education
Department of Higher Education
Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-33966-2022

This is to certify that DR BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR LANGI of Satish Pradhan Dnyansadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science and Commerce) Eastern Express Highway, Dnyansadhana Marg, Thane (West) 400 604. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2022-2023.

India Survey on Higher Educa

Dated: 07/02/2024

RRajesh

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General



Tylvar

PRINCIPAL

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce).



Government of India

Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education

Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-33966-2021

This is to certify that DR BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR LANGI of Satish Pradhan Dnyansadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science and Commerce) Eastern Express Highway, Dnyansadhana Marg, Thane (West) 400 604. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.

RRajesh

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General

Dated: 07/12/2022



PRINCIPAL

Satish Pradhan Dayanasadhana College
Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce)



Government of India
Ministry of Education
Department of Higher Education
Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-33966-2020

This is to certify that DR HEMANT KESHAV CHITTE of Satish Pradhan Dnyansadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science and Commerce) Eastern Express Highway, Dnyansadhana Marg, Thane (West) 400 604. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021.

RRajesh

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General

Dated: 11/02/2022



Chrysne

PRINCIPAL
Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College
Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce)



Government of India

Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education

Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-33966-2019

This is to certify that DR. CHANDRASHEKHAR DEODAS MARATHE of Satish Pradhan Dnyansadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science and Commerce) Eastern Express Highway, Dnyansadhana Marg, Thane (West) 400 604. has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.

Hersh.

(Madan Mohan)
Deputy Director General

Name of the signatory

Dated: 06/03/2020



PRINCIPAL

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce)